Made by Natalia, Franek Kruk, Maja, Bartek, Marcin and Dominik
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At the start ‘we’re going to
fly from Warsaw airport to
Edinburgh in a 2 and a half
hours - Of course that’s only
predictions, flying time is
unknown after all!
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OUR
HOTEL

Next, we’re going to our hotel
to register and unpack our
baggage. We’re going to rest
a little, and then we’re going
to go to the hotel's restaurant
for a ,,welcome drink”.
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After long time in a hotel, we're

P “t{"‘ going to visit Edinburgh Castle,
/ which is beautiful place

EDINBURGH CASTLE
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FRANKENSTEIN ’;_.;

When our visit it the Edinburgh Castle ends, we’re going by
taxi to the nightclub called ,,Frankenstein” . Of course, we'’re
not going to take children with us, so they’re staying in the
room. Frankenstein is a huge club, with a interesting
atmospheréaqd a loads of strange things, like monuments!
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NATIONAL MUSEUM OF OUR

SCOTLAND
PLANS -

To the next day, we’re going to visit - w0 4
National Museum Of Scotland, and all . ~ =
of the spots in town near it! After N,
that, we’ll visit Pakora Bar.

Museum opens hours : 10:00
- 17:00 (Open in every day)

Entry price : You don't have

to pay, because entry is for

A small,
quirky
restaurant
serving
authentic

home-made
street food




EDINBURGH - LONDON®

Later, we’re going back to the hotel, pack our stuff and
go to the Edinburgh Airport to fly to London city. There,

; Sl \ we’ll try to get to the OYO Huttons hotel in London. After
K'N‘?EQL Amstorcam | "Bl = that, we're going to go to the random restaurant to eat
i@ oot o N some food!
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In the evening, we’ll
go for a night walk,
to see town in
moon’s light.




SECOND DAY IN LONDON w#.

In the morning, we're going to visit %,
Stonehenge, which is really intriguing 4
place in England. Then we head back

to the center of London to visit
Buckingham palace and Big Ben.

STONEHENGE .
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— THE LAST DAY IN UNITED
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1 *ﬁDON EYE KINGDOM

|t's an observaﬁon wheel. |t's as In the last day, we'll go to Loqdon Eye, to see whole city from
really high place!

much popular as the Big Ben
Tower. You can go on it and see
beautiful views.

Entry Price: 26 pounds for one
person
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B c D E
Edinburgh Castle 483, 36 (PLN) 86,42 (GBP) 483,36 (PLN) 86,42 (GBP)

London Eye 440, 19 (PLN) 78,71(GBP) 923,55 (PLN) 165,13 (GBP)
Stonehenge 284, 31 (PLN) 50,83 (GBP)  1207,86 (PLN) 215,96 (GBP)

Airlines
Warsaw - Edinburgh 857,81 (PLN) 153,38 (GBP) 2 065,67 (PLN) 369,34 (GBP)
Edinburgh - London 664 (PLN) 118,72 (GBP)  2729,67 (PLN) 488,06 (GBP)

Transport (In town)

Airport - Hotel Ibis 20 (PLN) 3,58 (GBP) 2749,67 (PLN) 491,64 (GBP)
Hotel Ibis - Edinburgh Castle 15 (PLN) 2,68 (GBP) 2764,67 (PLN) 494,32 (GBP)

Edinburgh Castle - Ibis Hotel 15 (PLN) 2,68 (GBP) 2779,67 (PLN) 497 (GBP)
Hotel Ibis - Frankenstein club 15 (PLN) 2,68 (GBP) 2794,67 (PLN) 499,68 (GBP)
Frankenstein club - Ibis hotel 15 (PLN) 2,68 (GBP) 2809,67 (PLN) 502,36 (GBP)
Ibis hotel - National museum of Scotland 20 (PLN) 3,58 (GBP) 2829,67 (PLN) 505,94 (GBP)
Pakora Bar - Ibis hotel 15 (PLN) 2,68 (GBP) 284467 (PLN) 508,62 (GBP)
9  Ibis Hotel - Airport 20 (PLN) 3,58 (GBP) 2864,67 (PLN) 512,20 (GBP)
s ' Airport (london) - OYQ Huttons hotel 30 (PLN) 5,36 (GBP) 2894,67 (PLN) 517,56 (GBP)
Ibis Hotel - Stonehenge 500 (PLN) 89,40 (GBP) 3394,67 (PLN) 606,96 (GBP)
Stonehnge - Center of London 500 (PLN) 89,40 (GBP) 3894,67 (PLN) 696,36 (GBP)
~4 Center of London - Lodon Eye 0 (PLN) 0(GBP) 3894,67 (PLN) 696,36 (GBP)
London Eye - OYO Huttons hotel 10 (PLN) 1,79 (GBP) 3904,67 (PLN) 698,15 (GBP)
QYO Huttons hotel - Airport 40 (PLN) 7,15 (GBP) 3944,67 (PLN) 705,30 (GBP)

Hoteles
Ibis budget hotel Edinburgh Park 578 (PLN) 103,35 (GBP)  4522,67 (PLN) 808,65 (GBP)
OYO Huttons hotel 1844 (PLN) 329,71 (GBP)  6366,67 (PLN) 1138,36 (GBP)

Food

Steak and Kldney pie 81 (PLN) 14,48 (GBP) 6447,67 (PLN) 1152,84 (GBP)
Pakora Bar 156,61 (PLN) 28 (GBP) 6604,28 (PLN) 180,84 (GBP)
Frankenstein 299,23 (PLN) 53,50 (GBP)  6903,51 (PLN) 1234,34 (GBP)
English Breakfast 63 (PLN) 11,26 (GBP)  6966,51 (PLN) 1245,60 (GBP)
Fish and chips 906,08 (PLN) 162 (GBP) 7872,59 (PLN) 1407,60 (GBP)




THANK YOU!

NATALIA, MARCIN, FRANEK KRUK, MAJA, BARTEK AND DOMINIK



